Produit ID Description du produit
Couleur: Blanc

Pays: France

12252.2017

15805.2022

16438.2023

16439.2022

15132.2021

15567.2021

16004.2022

15802.2022

16436.2023

15977.2022

16073.2022

16009.2022

16574.2023

14752.2020

15804.2022

15358.2021

15779.2022

15777.2022

15118.2020

16008.2022

16573.2023

15564.2021

16001.2022

15740.2022

15739.2019

15895.2022

"L'Oca" IGP Cbtes Catalanes
Auxey-Duresses "Les Hoz"
Auxey-Duresses "Les Hoz"
Auxey-Duresses "Patience N°15"

Bienvenues-Batard-Montrachet
Grand Cru

Bienvenues-Batard-Montrachet
Grand Cru

Bienvenues-Batard-Montrachet
Grand Cru

Bourgogne Aligoté "Le Clou et La
Plume"

Bourgogne Aligoté "Le Clou et La
Plume"

Chassagne-Montrachet 1er Cru
"Morgeot Clos de la Chapelle"
Chevalier-Montrachet Grand Cru
Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru

Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru

07-11-2025

Mathieu Vins

Adresse - Chemin du Coteau 29A, Aclens 1123

Téléphone - 021 869 96 76

www.mathieuvins.ch / info@mathieuvins.ch

Couleur Volume Pays

Blanc

Blanc

Blanc

Blanc

Blanc

Blanc

Blanc

Blanc

Blanc

Blanc

Blanc

Blanc

Blanc

Gewurztraminer "Riquewihr" Alsace Blanc

Hautes-Cotes de Beaune

Le Clou 34 "Vin de France"

Blanc

Blanc

Macon-Milly-Lamartine "Clos du Four"Blanc

Macon-Prissé

Meursault "Clos de la Barre"

Blanc

Blanc

Meursault "Les Vignes de Marguerite"Blanc

Meursault "Les Vignes de Marguerite"Blanc

Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru "Champ Blanc

Canet"

Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru "Les
Folatiéres" en la Richarde

Riesling "Beblenheim" Alsace

Riesling "Schlossberg" Grand Cru
Alsace

Saint-Romain "La Perriére"

Blanc

Blanc

Blanc

Blanc

B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)

B (75 cl)

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

Région

Roussillon
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Alsace
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Alsace
Alsace

Bourgogne

Domaine Prix

Domaine le Roc des 39.00 CHF
Anges

Domaine Agnes Paquet 33.00 CHF
Domaine Agnes Paquet 33.00 CHF
Domaine Agnés Paquet 47.00 CHF
Domaine de la 420.00 CHF
Vougeraie

Domaine E. Sauzet 750.00 CHF
Domaine E. Sauzet 680.00 CHF
Domaine Agnées Paquet 22.00 CHF

Domaine Agnes Paquet 22.00 CHF

Domaine de la 110.00 CHF
Vougeraie
Domaine de la 460.00 CHF
Vougeraie

Domaine Henri & Gilles 345.00 CHF
Buisson

Domaine Henri & Gilles 345.00 CHF
Buisson

Domaine Trapet 20.00 CHF
Domaine Agnes Paquet 27.00 CHF

Domaine Henri 25.00 CHF
Naudin-Ferrand

Les Héritiers du Comte 31.00 CHF
Lafon

Les Héritiers du Comte 24.00 CHF
Lafon

Domaine des Comtes 155.00 CHF
Lafon

Domaine Henri & Gilles 99.00 CHF
Buisson

Domaine Henri & Gilles 99.00 CHF
Buisson

Domaine E. Sauzet 189.00 CHF
Domaine E. Sauzet 170.00 CHF
Domaine Trapet 20.00 CHF
Domaine Trapet 40.00 CHF

Domaine Henri & Gilles 48.00 CHF
Buisson



Produit ID
16571.2023

16572.2023
14558.2020
15781.2022
15130.2021
16069.2022
14239.2020
15480.2019
16077.2022
15787.2022

16666.2024

Description du produit
Saint-Romain "La Perriére"

Saint-Romain "Sous Le Chateau"
Saint-Véran

Saint-Véran

Vougeot 1er Cru "Le Clos blanc de

Vougeot"
Vougeot 1er Cru "Le Clos Blanc de

Vougeot"

Cétes du Rhone "le Haut des Cotes"
IGP Vaucluse

Marsannay

Rully "Chaponniére"

Macon-Village

Couleur: Rouge

Pays: France

16442.2023

15267.2021

16164.2022

14457.2020

16078.2022

16096.2022

16441.2023

16138.2022

5866.2008

16105.2022

16110.2022

14351.2016

14352.2016

15212.2

16108.2022

14709.2020

16011.2022

16103.2022

16104.2022

15903.2019

16098.2022

Auxey-Duresses "Les Hoz"
Auxey-Duresses 1er Cru
Auxey-Duresses 1er Cru
Bonnes-Mares Grand Cru
Bourgogne A Minima

Bourgogne Hautes-Cétes de Nuits
"Myosotis Arvensis"

Bourgogne Pinot Noir

Bourgogne Pinot Noir

Chambertin Grand Cru

Chambolle-Musigny

Couleur Volume

Blanc
Blanc
Blanc
Blanc
Blanc
Blanc
Blanc
Blanc
Blanc
Blanc

Blanc

Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge

Rouge

Charmes-Chambertin Grand Cru "Les Rouge

Mazoyeéres"
Cétes de Bourg

Cotes de Bourg

Coffret Exceptionnel Domaine J. &
J.L. Trapet, Les Grands Crus
2021-2022 (6 bouteilles)

Corton Grand Cru "Le Clos du Roi"

Corton Grand Cru "Le
Rognet-et-Corton"

Corton Grand Cru "Le
Rognet-et-Corton"
Gevrey-Chambertin "La Justice"
Gevrey-Chambertin "Les Evocelles"

IGP Vaucluse

Ladoix 1er Cru "La Corvée"

Rouge
Rouge

Rouge

Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge

Rouge

B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)

B (75 cl)

B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
D (37,5 ¢l)

B (75 cl)

B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)

B (75 cl)

Pays

France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France

France

France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France

France

France
France
France
France
France
France

France

Région
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Vallée du Rhéne
Vallée du Rhéne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne

Bourgogne

Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bordeaux

Bordeaux

Domaine Prix
Domaine Henri & Gilles 48.00 CHF
Buisson

Domaine Henri & Gilles 50.00 CHF
Buisson

Les Héritiers du Comte 29.00 CHF
Lafon

Les Héritiers du Comte 33.00 CHF
Lafon

Domaine de la 115.00 CHF
Vougeraie

Domaine de la 135.00 CHF
Vougeraie

Domaine Vallot 20.00 CHF
Domaine Gourt de 73.00 CHF
Mautens

Domaine J. & J.-L. 29.60 CHF
Trapet

Domaine Ninot 28.00 CHF
Les Héritiers du Comte 19.00 CHF

Lafon

Domaine Agnes Paquet 31.00 CHF
Domaine Comte Armand 65.00 CHF

Domaine Comte Armand 63.00 CHF

Les ExceptionnelsDomaine J. & J.-L.

Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Vallée du Rhéne

Bourgogne

Domaine de la 372.00 CHF

Vougeraie

Domaine J. & J.-L. 23.00 CHF

Trapet

Domaine Henri 49.00 CHF

Naudin-Ferrand

Domaine Agnes Paquet 23.00 CHF

Domaine Paul Pillot 27.00 CHF

Domaine J. & J.-L. 725.00 CHF

Trapet

Domaine de la 93.00 CHF

Vougeraie

Domaine de la 330.00 CHF

Vougeraie

Chateau Falfas 26.00 CHF

Chateau Falfas 16.00 CHF
3000.00 CHF

Trapet

Domaine de la 130.00 CHF

Vougeraie

Domaine Henri & Gilles 155.00 CHF

Buisson

Domaine Henri & Gilles 210.00 CHF

Buisson

Domaine de la 70.00 CHF

Vougeraie

Domaine de la 79.00 CHF

Vougeraie

Domaine Gourt de 75.00 CHF

Mautens

Domaine Henri 60.00 CHF

Naudin-Ferrand



Produit ID
16101.2022

16297.2022
16167.2022
15788.2022
16010.2022
16575.2023
16166.2022
15126.2020
16165.2022
16102.2022
13490.2016
12471.2017
14745.2020
16381.2021
11964.2016
14350.2015
15601.2021
16089.2022
16080.2022
13876.2019
14987.2020
15598.2021
16082.2022
15789.2022
14772.2019
14961.2020
15605.2021
16093.2022
15630.2020
16083.2022
16084.2022
14980.2020
16086.2022

16085.2022

Description du produit

Pommard "Les Petits Noizons
Pommard "Les Vaumuriens"
Pommard 1er Cru "Clos des
Epeneaux"

Rully "Chaponniére"
Saint-Romain "Sous Roche"
Saint-Romain "Sous Roche"
Volnay 1er Cru "Les Fremiets"
Volnay 1er Cru "Santenots-du-Milieu"
Volnay

Vougeot "Clos du Prieuré"

Vinsobres "Le Haut des Cotes"
Latriciéres-Chambertin Grand Cru

Cétes du Rhoéne "La Magnaneraie"

Cotes du Rhéne rouge "La
Magnaneraie"

Couleur Volume

Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge

Rouge

Charmes-Chambertin Grand Cru "Les Rouge

Mazoyéres"
Cétes de Bourg

Gevrey-Chambertin 1er Cru "Aux

Combottes"
Gevrey-Chambertin 1er Cru "Aux

Combottes"

Marsannay

Gevrey-Chambertin "Ostrea"
Gevrey-Chambertin "Ostrea"
Gevrey-Chambertin "Ostrea"
Gevrey-Chambertin "Ostrea"
Mercurey 1er Cru "Les Velleys"
"Reliefs" IGP Cbtes Catalanes
Chambertin Grand Cru
Chambertin Grand Cru
Chambertin Grand Cru
Chambolle-Musigny
Gevrey-Chambertin "1859"
Gevrey-Chambertin "1859"
Gevrey-Chambertin 1er Cru "Capita”
Gevrey-Chambertin 1er Cru "Clos

Prieur"

Gevrey-Chambertin 1er Cru "Les
Corbeaux"

Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge

Rouge

B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
M (150 cl)
M (150 cl)
M (150 cl)
M (150 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
M (150 cl)
M (150 cl)
M (150 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
M (150 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)

B (75 cl)

Pays

France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France

France

Région
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Vallée du Rhéne
Bourgogne
Vallée du Rhéne
Vallée du Rhéne
Bourgogne
Bordeaux
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Roussillon
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne

Bourgogne

Domaine Prix
Domaine de la 62.00 CHF
Vougeraie

Domaine P&L Trapet 80.00 CHF

Domaine Comte Armand 165.00 CHF

Domaine Ninot 23.00 CHF
Domaine Henri & Gilles 48.00 CHF
Buisson

Domaine Henri & Gilles 43.00 CHF
Buisson

Domaine Comte Armand 115.00 CHF
Domaine des Comtes  155.00 CHF
Lafon

Domaine Comte Armand 55.00 CHF

Domaine de la 75.00 CHF
Vougeraie

Domaine Vallot 22.00 CHF
Domaine J. & J.-L. 305.00 CHF
Trapet

Domaine Vallot 11.20 CHF
Domaine Vallot 14.00 CHF
Domaine de la 235.00 CHF
Vougeraie

Chateau Falfas 26.00 CHF
Domaine J. & J.-L. 229.00 CHF
Trapet

Domaine J. & J.-L. 229.00 CHF
Trapet

Domaine J. & J.-L. 29.60 CHF
Trapet

Domaine J. & J.-L. 235.00 CHF
Trapet

Domaine J. & J.-L. 229.00 CHF
Trapet

Domaine J. & J.-L. 215.00 CHF
Trapet

Domaine J. & J.-L. 205.00 CHF
Trapet

Domaine Ninot 38.00 CHF
Domaine le Roc des 27.00 CHF
Anges

Domaine J. & J.-L. 1500.00 CHF
Trapet

Domaine J. & J.-L. 1475.00 CHF
Trapet

Domaine J. & J.-L. 1400.00 CHF
Trapet

Domaine 260.00 CHF
Arnoux-Lachaux

Domaine J. & J.-L. 110.00 CHF
Trapet

Domaine J. & J.-L. 250.00 CHF
Trapet

Domaine J. & J.-L. 170.00 CHF
Trapet

Domaine J. & J.-L. 170.00 CHF
Trapet

Domaine J. & J.-L. 170.00 CHF

Trapet



Produit ID Description du produit Couleur Volume Pays Région Domaine Prix

16088.2022  Gevrey-Chambertin 1er Cru "Les Rouge B (75 cl) France Bourgogne Domaine J. & J.-L. 170.00 CHF
Ergots"” Trapet
16087.2022  Gevrey-Chambertin 1er Cru "Petite  Rouge B (75 cl) France Bourgogne Domaine J. & J.-L. 170.00 CHF
Chapelle" Trapet
14959.2020  Chapelle-Chambertin Grand Cru Rouge B (75 cl) France Bourgogne _Il?roar‘r;:{ne J. & J.-L. 490.00 CHF
15603.2021  Chapelle-Chambertin Grand Cru Rouge B (75 cl) France Bourgogne _IIZ_)omaine J. & J.-L. 515.00 CHF
16091.2022  Chapelle-Chambertin Grand Cru Rouge B (75 cl) France Bourgogne _I?fr‘r)w:ine J. & J.-L. 480.00 CHF
14958.2020 Latricieres-Chambertin Grand Cru Rouge B (75 cl) France Bourgogne _Il?r:rsw:\Ene J. & J.-L. 520.00 CHF
15602.2021  Latricieres-Chambertin Grand Cru Rouge B (75 cl) France Bourgogne _IIZ_)r:ni%ne J. & J.-L. 515.00 CHF
16090.2022  Latricieres-Chambertin Grand Cru Rouge B (75 cl) France Bourgogne _I?fr‘r)w:ine J. & J.-L. 480.00 CHF
15004.2020 Gevrey-Chambertin "1859" Rouge B (75 cl) France Bourgogne _Il?r:rsw:\Ene J. & J.-L. 119.00 CHF
15599.2021  Gevrey-Chambertin "1859" Rouge B (75 cl) France Bourgogne _IIZ_)r:ni%ne J. & J.-L. 110.00 CHF
14771.2020 "Segna de Cor" IGP Cbtes Catalanes Rouge B (75 cl) France Roussillon Rfr‘r)w:ine le Roc des 19.00 CHF
14960.2020 Chambertin Grand Cru Rouge B (75 cl) France Bourgogne _Il?ggr?neasine J. & J.-L. 725.00 CHF
15604.2021  Chambertin Grand Cru Rouge B (75 cl) France Bourgogne _IIZ_)r:ni%ne J. & J.-L. 675.00 CHF
16092.2022  Chambertin Grand Cru Rouge B (75 cl) France Bourgogne _I?fr‘r)w:ine J. & J.-L. 675.00 CHF
16081.2022  Gevrey-Chambertin "Ostrea" Rouge B (75 cl) France Bourgogne Dr:rz:\:ne J. & J.-L. 85.00 CHF

Trapet



